
DDPR_feedback_0309s

Name Mike Searle

Organisation North Irrigation Company

Email msearle@noic.co.nz
Response Date Aug 19 22 09:13:28 am
Notes NOIC

Q1 Select the chapter you want to provide feedback on
General Rural Zone

Q2 In general, to what extent do you support the contents of this chapter?
Agree

Q3 Objective/Policy/Rule/Standard reference:
I would like to see the Rural Zones Introduction on page 522 paragraph 3 changed to exclude the words "
...and, in many cases devalued.."

Q4 Feedback/Comments

This is a very subjective statement that does not need to be incorporated into what is otherwise a fact based
introduction.

Q5 Objective/Policy/Rule/Standard reference:

Q6 Feedback/Comments

Q7 Objective/Policy/Rule/Standard reference:

Q8 Feedback/Comments

Q9 Objective/Policy/Rule/Standard reference:

Q1
0

Feedback/Comments

Q1
1

supporting documents?

0

Q1
2

If you need more space, or have any other general comments, please leave them here



DDPR_feedback_0310s

Name Mike Searle

Organisation North Irrigation Company

Email msearle@noic.co.nz
Response Date Aug 19 22 09:22:31 am
Notes NOIC

Q1 Select the chapter you want to provide feedback on
Earthworks

Q2 In general, to what extent do you support the contents of this chapter?
Agree

Q3 Objective/Policy/Rule/Standard reference:
EW-R2

Q4 Feedback/Comments

I would like to see the addition of permitted activities to include: effluent ponds, water storage ponds and
sediment trap ponds.  I would also like to see some clarity around what non-system irrigation infrastructure
is.  If this is trying to distinguish between an irrigation scheme's infrastructure and what infrastructure is on-
farm then perhaps a definition needs to be included.  Having said that I don't see the need to distinguish
between the two and perhaps just delete the words "non-system".

Q5 Objective/Policy/Rule/Standard reference:

Q6 Feedback/Comments

Q7 Objective/Policy/Rule/Standard reference:

Q8 Feedback/Comments

Q9 Objective/Policy/Rule/Standard reference:

Q10 Feedback/Comments

Q11 supporting documents?
0

Q12 If you need more space, or have any other general comments, please leave them here



DDPR_feedback_0311s

Name Mike Searle

Organisation North Irrigation Company

Email msearle@noic.co.nz
Response Date Aug 19 22 09:50:49 am
Notes NOIC

Q1 Select the chapter you want to provide feedback on
Part 1 - Introduction and General Provisions

Q2 In general, to what extent do you support the contents of this chapter?
Agree

Q3 Objective/Policy/Rule/Standard reference:
Definitions; Agricultural intensification

Q4 Feedback/Comments

This definition needs some more clarity.  The definition does not include dryland farming yet dryland
farming can include all of the activities listed apart from irrigation.  Furthermore I don't know how you can
change the feed type without direct drilling, cultivation or oversowing.  If the idea of the relevant rule is to
protect sensitive zones then allowing an increase in stocking rates or stock class could have just as much
impact as cultivation or direct drilling.

Q5 Objective/Policy/Rule/Standard reference:

Q6 Feedback/Comments

Q7 Objective/Policy/Rule/Standard reference:

Q8 Feedback/Comments

Q9 Objective/Policy/Rule/Standard reference:

Q10 Feedback/Comments

Q11 supporting documents?
0

Q12 If you need more space, or have any other general comments, please leave them here



DDPR_feedback_0313s

Name Mike Searle

Organisation North Irrigation Company

Email msearle@noic.co.nz
Response Date Aug 19 22 11:03:37 am
Notes NOIC

Q1 Select the chapter you want to provide feedback on
Part 1 - Introduction and General Provisions

Q2 In general, to what extent do you support the contents of this chapter?
Agree

Q3 Objective/Policy/Rule/Standard reference:
Definitions

Q4 Feedback/Comments

Factory farming is mentioned 3 times in the definitions section but there is no definition of factory farming
and I cannot find any relevant rules.

Q5 Objective/Policy/Rule/Standard reference:

Q6 Feedback/Comments

Q7 Objective/Policy/Rule/Standard reference:

Q8 Feedback/Comments

Q9 Objective/Policy/Rule/Standard reference:

Q10 Feedback/Comments

Q11 supporting documents?
0

Q12 If you need more space, or have any other general comments, please leave them here



DDPR_feedback_0314s

Name Mike Searle

Organisation North Irrigation Company

Email msearle@noic.co.nz
Response Date Aug 19 22 11:10:04 am
Notes NOIC

Q1 Select the chapter you want to provide feedback on
Rural Lifestyle Zone

Q2 In general, to what extent do you support the contents of this chapter?
Agree

Q3 Objective/Policy/Rule/Standard reference:
RLZ Standards

Q4 Feedback/Comments

Support the residential site density of one residential unit per 0.5 ha.  We should be encouraging people to
live in these areas rather than subdivide rural general land.

Q5 Objective/Policy/Rule/Standard reference:

Q6 Feedback/Comments

Q7 Objective/Policy/Rule/Standard reference:

Q8 Feedback/Comments

Q9 Objective/Policy/Rule/Standard reference:

Q10 Feedback/Comments

Q11 supporting documents?
0

Q12 If you need more space, or have any other general comments, please leave them here



DDPR_feedback_0315s

Name Mike Searle

Organisation North Irrigation Company

Email msearle@noic.co.nz
Response Date Aug 19 22 11:24:02 am
Notes NOIC

Q1 Select the chapter you want to provide feedback on
Earthworks

Q2 In general, to what extent do you support the contents of this chapter?
Agree

Q3 Objective/Policy/Rule/Standard reference:
EW-R3

Q4 Feedback/Comments

Would like to see the maximum track width changed from 3 metres to at least 4 metres.  A standard farm
track is usually as wide as a standard gate width which is 4.26 metres wide.  Dairy farm cow lanes would be
wider still at more like 6 metres.

Q5 Objective/Policy/Rule/Standard reference:

Q6 Feedback/Comments

Q7 Objective/Policy/Rule/Standard reference:

Q8 Feedback/Comments

Q9 Objective/Policy/Rule/Standard reference:

Q10 Feedback/Comments

Q11 supporting documents?
0

Q12 If you need more space, or have any other general comments, please leave them here



DDPR_feedback_0455s

Name Mike Searle

Organisation North Irrigation Company

Email msearle@noic.co.nz
Response Date Aug 31 22 04:21:39 pm
Notes NOIC

Q1 Select the chapter you want to provide feedback on
Natural Features and Landscapes

Q2 In general, to what extent do you support the contents of this chapter?
Neutral

Q3 Objective/Policy/Rule/Standard reference:
ONF053

Q4 Feedback/Comments

A number of properties or parts of properties have the overlay ONF053 (Waitaki River).  The land included
in this overlay is mostly highly intensified pastoral land use and it seems at odds with the description of the
ONF that this would be included.  The ONF053 boundary should be pushed back towards the Waitaki River
to exclude the already highly modified private property.

Q5 Objective/Policy/Rule/Standard reference:

Q6 Feedback/Comments

Q7 Objective/Policy/Rule/Standard reference:

Q8 Feedback/Comments

Q9 Objective/Policy/Rule/Standard reference:

Q10 Feedback/Comments

Q11 supporting documents?
0

Q12 If you need more space, or have any other general comments, please leave them here


	DDPR_feedback_0309s
	DDPR_feedback_0309s

	DDPR_feedback_0310s
	DDPR_feedback_0310s

	DDPR_feedback_0311s
	DDPR_feedback_0311s

	DDPR_feedback_0313s
	DDPR_feedback_0313s

	DDPR_feedback_0314s
	DDPR_feedback_0314s

	DDPR_feedback_0315s
	DDPR_feedback_0315s

	DDPR_feedback_0455s
	DDPR_feedback_0455s


